

SPS Commerce Named ISV Partner of the Year for 2018 by Acumatica

February 7, 2019

MINNEAPOLIS, Feb. 07, 2019 (GLOBE NEWSWIRE) -- <u>SPS Commerce, Inc</u>. (Nasdaq:SPSC), a leader in retail cloud services, today announced that Acumatica honored the company as its ISV Partner of the Year for 2018 at the Acumatica Summit 2019. Acumatica is a cloud ERP solution used by more than 5,000 companies.

SPS Commerce named ISV Partner of the Year by Acumatica

Acumatica honors SPS and its EDI solution with recent award.

"Acumatica is proud to honor SPS Commerce as our ISV Partner of the Year for 2018," said Christian Lindberg, VP, Partner Solutions. "Their knowledgeable teams have served our many joint customers exceedingly well and their technology continues to be promptly certified on our latest releases. They are a partner in every way to Acumatica and our customers."

In the past year, SPS Commerce Fulfillment for Acumatica, powered by MAPADOC, has been a certified solution. SPS Fulfillment is a full-service solution that provides Acumatica users with robust EDI technology, as well as the experts to implement and manage the solution on their behalf.

"SPS Commerce Fulfillment for Acumatica offers the cloud-to-cloud integration to our ERP, but they also became our EDI department, taking on the staffing, best practices, and troubleshooting so that we didn't have to," said Adam Ferguson, IS Manager at Korpack. "As a young organization, handing off our EDI to SPS freed us from the complexities of EDI and the need for in-house expertise."

"System automation to Acumatica is all about allowing our customers to scale their business," said Jim Frome, COO at SPS Commerce. "Companies choose SPS to manage their first EDI order, and count on us to provide additional automation to Acumatica or another system when complexities and order volumes increase. We are delighted to be honored by Acumatica for our partnership and look forward to serving our joint customers in 2019 and beyond."

About SPS Commerce

SPS Commerce perfects the power of trading partner relationships with the industry's most broadly adopted, retail cloud services platform. As a leader in cloud-based supply chain management solutions, we provide proven integrations and comprehensive retail performance analytics to thousands of customers worldwide. SPS Commerce has achieved 71 consecutive quarters of revenue growth and is headquartered in Minneapolis. For additional information, please contact SPS Commerce at 866-245-8100 or visit www.spscommerce.com.

SPS COMMERCE, SPS, SPS logo, RETAIL UNIVERSE, 1=INFINITY logo, AS THE NETWORK GROWS, SO DOES YOUR OPPORTUNITY, INFINITE RETAIL POWER, RETAIL UNIVERSE are marks of SPS Commerce, Inc. and Registered in the U.S. Patent and Trademark Office. RSX, IN:FLUENCE, and others are further marks of SPS Commerce, Inc. These marks may be registered or otherwise protected in other countries.

Contacts: SPS Commerce Public Relations 866-245-8100 pr@spscommerce.com

A photo accompanying this announcement is available at http://www.globenewswire.com/NewsRoom/AttachmentNg/9a2fe728-e06e-4963-89d7-fb1d7fd82cdd



Source: SPS Commerce, Inc.